Fluorescent⇒ Fluorescent Fixed Output gear
HF-Matchbox Blue
A B C D E
Robust design, compact form
HF-Matchbox Blue is an a!ordable,
reliable, compact, lightweight and
high-frequency ballast for use with
system wattages below 25 W in

HF-M BLUE 109 LP TL/PL-S 230-240V 159 1.2-1.3 -
HF-M BLUE 114 LH TL/PL-S/PL-C 230-240V 101 2.9 75
HF-M BLUE 114 LP TL/PL-S/PL-C 230-240V 101 1.6-2.1 -
HF-M BLUE 105 LH TL/PL-S 230-240V 240 1.5 75
HF-M BLUE 121 LH TL5 230-240V 59 2.4 75
HF-M BLUE 121 LP TL5 230-240V 59 2.4 -
HF-M BLUE 124 LH TL/TL5/PL-L 230-240V 60 1.8-2.1 75
HF-M BLUE 124 SH TL/TL5/PL-L 230-240V 60 1.9-2.2 75
HF-M BLUE 128 LH TL5 230-240V - 4.5 75
Logistic data
Product name National Order Code Packing type Packing type
description
Packs per
outer box
Packing configuration
HF-M BLUE 109 LH TL/PL-S 230-240V HFMBLUE109LH UNP Unpacked 50 50
HF-M BLUE 109 LP TL/PL-S 230-240V HFM109LP UNP Unpacked 432 432
HF-M BLUE 114 LH TL/PL-S/PL-C 230-240V HFMBLUE114LH 1NO 1 Unpacked 50 50
HF-M BLUE 114 LP TL/PL-S/PL-C 230-240V HFM114LP UNP Unpacked 432 432
HF-M BLUE 105 LH TL/PL-S 230-240V HFMBLUE105LH UNP Unpacked 50 50
HF-M BLUE 121 LH TL5 230-240V HFMBLUE121LH UNP Unpacked 50 50
HF-M BLUE 121 LP TL5 230-240V HFM121LP UNP Unpacked 216 216
HF-M BLUE 124 LH TL/TL5/PL-L 230-240V HFMBLUE124LH UNP Unpacked 50 50
HF-M BLUE 124 SH TL/TL5/PL-L 230-240V HFMBLUE124SH 1NO 1 Unpacked 50 50
HF-M BLUE 128 LH TL5 230-240V HFMBLUE128LH UNP Unpacked 50 50
Product name Quantity per pack Packing length Packing width Packing height Gross weight
per piece
Net weight
per piece